
egg hatching chick adult laying eggs
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Name:Name:

Life Cycle of Chicken
Cut and paste the following in order
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Chicken Trace & Count
Trace the number on the mother hen. Draw a line from the number to match the nest.

Name:Name:

6

3

9

5

1
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How Many Chicks In All?

Name:Name:

in all

in all

in all

in all

in all
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What’s inside anEgg?
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outer membrane

yolk

vitelline membrane

air cell

chalazae

albumin

shell

inner membrane



Egg to Chick
Number Countdown

Name:Name:

1 2 3 4 5

11 12 13 14 15
6 7 8 9 10

16 17 18 19 20
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Label a Chicken
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Name:Name:

beak

comb

wingbay tail coverts

breast wattles


